2024 MLS Standings and Leaders

Includes games of Wednesday, May 15, 2024

East

Inter Miami CF

FC Cincinnati

New York Red Bulls
New York City FC
Charlotte FC
Toronto FC
Columbus Crew
D.C. United
Philadelphia Union
Nashville SC
Orlando City SC
Atlanta United

CF Montreal
Chicago Fire

New England Revolution
West

Real Salt Lake
Minnesota United FC
Los Angeles FC
Colorado Rapids

LA Galaxy

Austin FC
Vancouver Whitecaps
Houston Dynamo

St. Louis CITY SC
Seattle Sounders FC
Portland Timbers

FC Dallas

Sporting Kansas City

San Jose Earthquakes

Goals
Player
Christian Benteke
Cristian Arango
Luis Suarez
Lionel Messi
Lewis Morgan
Denis Bouanga
Daniel Gazdag
Dejan Joveljic
Raul Ruidiaz

Rafael Navarro

Team
DC
RSL
MCF
MCF
NYR
LFC

PHI

SEA
CcoL

OVERALL
GP w
14 8
13 8
13 6
13 6
13 6
13 6
12 4
13 4
12 3
12 3
12 3
12 3
12 3
13 2
11 2
GP w
13 7
11 6
13 6
13 6
13 5
13 5
12 5
12 5
12 3
13 3
13 3
11 3
12 2
13 3
GP
11
13
13
9
13
13
11
11
12
13

[\S IR \C RN ]

a o a o

PTS
28
27
23
20

20

PTS
25
21
21
21

21

GF

32

24
21

25

HOME
GD w
14 4
6 3
5 3
1 4
1 5
-3 4
4 3
-3 3
1 1
-3 3
-6 1
1 3
-10 1
-1 2
-13 1
GD w
11 4
6 2
5 5
3 3
4 2
1 4
4 2
-1 2
1 3
-1 1
-2 2
-4 3
-1 1
-10 2
Assists
Player
Lionel Messi
Robin Lod
Riqui Puig

Cristian Espinoza
Dante Vanzeir
Cristian Arango
Jared Stroud
Luciano Acosta

4 players

GF

21

GA

Team
MCF

MIN

NYR
RSL
DC
CIN

ROAD

GP

ASSISTS

GA

21



Game-Winning Goals

Player

Luciano Acosta
Christian Benteke
Tanitoluwa Oluwaseyi
Carlos Andres Gomez
Raul Ruidiaz

Denis Bouanga

Lewis Morgan

Luis Suarez

Rafael Navarro

14 players

Shots

Player

Denis Bouanga
Federico Bernardeschi
Cristian Arango

Raul Ruidiaz

Tomas Chancalay
Lionel Messi
Christian Benteke
Cristian Olivera
Klauss

Santiago Rodriguez

Hat Tricks

Player

Christian Benteke
Giorgos Giakoumakis
Sam Surridge
Cristian Arango
Lewis Morgan

Luis Suarez

Fouls Committed

Player

Christian Benteke
Carlos Gruezo
Prince Owusu
Chris Durkin
Christopher McVey
Julian Carranza
Santiago Rodriguez
Cristian Arango

3 players

Team
CIN
DC
MIN
RSL
SEA
LFC
NYR
MCF

CoL

Team
LFC
TOR
RSL
SEA
NE
MCF
DC
LFC
STL

NYC

Team
DC
ATL
NSH
RSL
NYR
MCF

Team

DC

TOR
STL
DC
PHI
NYC

RSL

GP

GWG

w W

SHOTS

73
51

51

G3G

FC
32
31
31
28
28
27
27
25

24

Game-Winning Assists

Player Team
Lionel Messi MCF
Cristian Arango RSL
20 players

Shots on Goal

Player Team
Denis Bouanga LFC
Luis Suarez MCF
Cristian Olivera LFC
Lionel Messi MCF
Raul Ruidiaz SEA
Cristian Arango RSL
Christian Benteke DC
Lewis Morgan NYR
Federico Bernardeschi TOR
3 players

Multi-Goal Games

Player Team
Lionel Messi MCF
Christian Benteke DC
Cristian Arango RSL
Denis Bouanga LFC

Luis Suarez MCF
Raul Ruidiaz SEA

23 players

Fouls Suffered

Player Team
Riqui Puig LA
Braian Ojeda RSL
Joseph Paintsil LA
Timothy Tillman LFC
Sergio Busquets MCF
Julian Aude LA
Santiago Rodriguez NYC
Julian Carranza PHI
Luciano Acosta CIN
Diego Rubio ATX

GP

GP

GWA

SOG

26

25

24

23

23

23

20

20

G2G

FS
34
33
32
32
30
29
29
27
27

26



Offsides

Player

Cristian Arango
Hany Mukhtar
Christian Benteke
Mikael Uhre
Monsef Bakrar
Ibrahim Aliyu
Joseph Paintsil
Brian White
Anderson Julio

Luciano Acosta

Cautions (Yellow Cards)

Player
Julio Cascante
Kerwin Vargas

13 players

Games Played

Player
Julian Gressel
Sergio Busquets

68 players

Minutes Played

Player

14 players

Team
ATX

CLT

Team
RSL
NSH
DC
PHI
NYC
HOU

VAN
RSL
CIN

Team
MCF
MCF

GP OFF

13 13

10 1

" 1"

1" 1

1 1

12 11

13 10

" 9

12 9

13 9

YELLOW

6

6

5
GP G
14 14
14 14

13
Team

Corner Kicks

Player

Kai Wagner
Mateusz Klich
Luciano Acosta
Cristian Espinoza
Santiago Rodriguez
Carles Gil

Ryan Gauld
Eduard Atuesta
Djordje Mihailovic

Nico Lodeiro

Ejections (Red Cards)

Player
Joseph Rosales

37 players

Games Started

Player
Julian Gressel

35 players

GP

Team
PHI
DC
CIN

NYC
NE

VAN
LFC
CoL
ORL

Team

MIN

Team

MCF

MINS

1170

GP

CK

66

60

58

57

47

42

39

RED



Goalkeeping Leaders

Player

Roman Celentano
Zac MacMath
Patrick Schulte
Kristijan Kahlina
Steve Clark

Matt Freese
Brad Stuver
Yohei Takaoka
Dayne St. Clair
Drake Callender
Brad Guzan
Stefan Frei

Zack Steffen
Luka Gavran
Roman Buerki
Maarten Paes
Hugo Lloris

Sean Johnson
Andrew Thomas
Carlos Miguel Coronel
Joe Willis

John McCarthy
Alex Bono

Pedro Gallese
Tim Melia

Chris Brady
Oliver Semmle
Henrich Ravas
Jonathan Sirois
Maxime Crepeau
Daniel

William Yarbrough

Elliot Panicco

Longest Shutout Streaks (Minutes)

Player

Stefan Frei

Brad Stuver

Kristijan Kahlina
Maarten Paes

Carlos Miguel Coronel
Kristijan Kahlina
Steve Clark

Hugo Lloris

Roman Celentano

Matt Freese

Team
CIN
RSL
CLB
CLT
HOU
NYC
ATX
VAN
MIN
MCF
ATL
SEA
CoL
TOR
STL
DAL
LFC
TOR
SEA
NYR

NSH

DC
ORL
KC
CHI
PHI
NE
MTL
POR

NSH

GP

Team
SEA
ATX
CLT
DAL
NYR
CLT
HOU
LFC
CIN
NYC

MIN

810

900

900

1170

1080

1170

1170

1080

990

1170

1080

748

1170

450

1080

990

1170

720

419

1080

737

1170

1170

990

990

1080

782

720

1080

858

360

810

341

MIN

324

307

270

245

244

230

211

210

209

208

SHTS

31

33

49

52

81

49

32
62

28

38

27

35

7

74

21

31

svs
%
40
23
36

38

65

31

38

23
40
20
29
36
40

26

32
24
51
45
31
42
45
32
28
46

35

Start

03/30/2024
04/14/2024
04/27/2024
03/30/2024
04/06/2024
03/16/2024
03/02/2024
05/04/2024
03/30/2024

04/06/2024

GA

21

23

20

20

22

26

21

23

GAA
0.44
0.90
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.15
1.15
117
1.18
123
125
1.32
1.38
1.40
1.42
1.45
1.46
1.50
1.50
1.58
1.59
1.62
1.77
1.82
1.82
1.83
1.96
213
217
220
225
2.56

3.70

End
04/20/2024
05/11/2024
Current
04/20/2024
04/20/2024
03/30/2024
03/30/2024
Current
05/11/2024

04/27/2024

W-L-T

6-0-1

5-1-3

4-1-4

8-1-3

3-6-2

2-4-0

643

3-2-5

3-6-0

6-4-2

4-3-0

5-2-3

3-2-2

5-2-5

4-4-4

3-6-1

2-5-2

3-5-1

0-2-2

SHO



Games Played In Goal

Player

Alex Bono

Brad Stuver
Drake Callender
Hugo Lloris
John McCarthy
Kristijan Kahlina
Matt Freese
Zack Steffen

7 players

Minutes Played In Goal

Player

Alex Bono

Brad Stuver
Drake Callender
Hugo Lloris
John McCarthy
Kristijan Kahlina
Matt Freese
Zack Steffen

7 players

Goalkeeper Losses
Player

Henrich Ravas

Chris Brady

Maarten Paes

Brad Guzan

Jonathan Sirois

6 players

Shutouts

Player

Roman Celentano
Brad Stuver
Kristijan Kahlina
Roman Buerki
Yohei Takaoka
Hugo Lloris

9players

Team
DC
ATX
MCF

LFC

CLT
NYC
CcoL

DC
ATX
MCF
LFC

CLT
NYC
COL

Team
NE
CHI
DAL
ATL

MTL

Team
CIN
ATX
CLT
STL
VAN

LFC

GP

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

GP

GP

MIN

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1170

1080

SHO

Games Started In Goal

Player

Alex Bono

Brad Stuver
Drake Callender
Hugo Lloris
John McCarthy
Kristijan Kahlina
Matt Freese
Zack Steffen

7 players

Goalkeeper Wins

Player

Drake Callender
Roman Celentano
Dayne St. Clair
Hugo Lloris
Kristijan Kahlina
Matt Freese
Zack Steffen

6 players

Saves
Player

Brad Stuver
John McCarthy
Matt Freese
Jonathan Sirois
Chris Brady
Alex Bono

Tim Melia

Zac MacMath
Hugo Lloris

Zack Steffen

Saves Percentage

Player Team
Nicholas Hagen CLB
Ryan Meara NYR
Gavin Beavers RSL
Roman Celentano CIN
Brad Stuver ATX
Zac MacMath RSL
Matt Freese NYC
John Pulskamp KC
Spencer Richey CHI

Evan Bush CLB

Team

ATX

NYC
MTL
CHI
DC
KC
RSL
LFC

CoL

Team

DC

ATX

MCF

LFC

CLT

NYC

CcoL

GP

13

10

13

Team
MCF
CIN
MIN
LFC
CLT
NYC

CoL

GP
13
13
13
12
12
13
1
10
13

13

SAVES

1

26

65

40

49

GP
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13

SAVES
65
51

49

SOG

31
81

50

PCT

100

100

84.6

83.9

80.2

76.6

75

75

75



Team Attendance Report

Home Games Road Games
Team Dates Total Average Dates Total Average
Atlanta United 7 324,406 46,344 5 110,500 22,100
Charlotte FC 7 244,687 34,955 6 118,979 19,830
Seattle Sounders FC 5 151,768 30,354 8 142,121 17,765
New England Revolution 5 146,927 29,385 6 150,173 25,029
Nashville SC 8 228,437 28,555 4 95,940 23,985
Vancouver Whitecaps 6 158,664 26,444 6 116,505 19,418
Toronto FC 6 151,785 25,298 7 157,389 22,484
FC Cincinnati 6 150,927 25,155 7 154,629 22,090
Sporting Kansas City 7 165,934 23,705 5 105,088 21,018
Los Angeles FC 7 154,963 22,138 6 120,229 20,038
San Jose Earthquakes 5 108,160 21,632 8 144,113 18,014
Inter Miami CF 7 149,005 21,286 7 255,113 36,445
Austin FC 7 145,166 20,738 6 145,124 24,187
LA Galaxy 5 100,887 20,177 8 182,327 22,791
Orlando City SC 7 138,382 19,769 5 121,245 24,249
CF Montreal 4 78,476 19,619 8 177,573 22,197
Minnesota United FC 6 115,965 19,328 5 133,169 26,634
St. Louis CITY SC 7 134,615 19,231 5 84,906 16,981
FC Dallas 6 114,549 19,092 5 94,194 18,839
Portland Timbers 6 113,141 18,857 7 153,161 21,880
Philadelphia Union 6 112,913 18,819 6 151,465 25,244
D.C. United 7 128,474 18,353 6 152,792 25,465
New York City FC 7 126,167 18,024 6 176,002 29,334
Chicago Fire 7 123,978 17,711 6 136,856 22,809
Columbus Crew 7 123,454 17,636 5 118,275 23,655
Real Salt Lake 6 99,047 16,508 7 117,685 16,812
New York Red Bulls 5 79,529 15,906 8 177,338 22,167
Houston Dynamo 6 87,636 14,606 6 91,768 15,295
Colorado Rapids 6 78,280 13,047 7 151,663 21,666
MLS Totals 181 4,036,322 22,300 181 4,036,322 22,300
Team Totals
Team GP G A SHT SOG PG PA BK FC FS OFF CK C E
Atlanta United 11 16 16 181 59 3 3 0 128 122 21 72 22 0
Austin FC 13 16 16 112 38 2 2 0 165 173 22 54 31 0
CF Montreal 12 16 16 129 47 3 3 0 160 135 17 45 32 2
Charlotte FC 13 14 7 130 50 1 3 0 166 163 23 60 36 0
Chicago Fire 13 12 13 151 50 3 3 0 144 158 24 64 26 1
Colorado Rapids 13 21 16 157 54 4 5 0 142 145 29 63 18 0
Columbus Crew 12 16 19 162 59 0 2 0 107 197 31 48 18 2
D.C. United 13 20 25 200 64 2 2 0 201 152 30 80 4 1
FC Cincinnati 13 16 20 168 4l 0 0 0 172 157 35 69 31 1
FC Dallas 1 12 13 143 43 0 0 0 143 130 15 47 21 0
Houston Dynamo 12 11 1 152 61 0 0 0 150 156 25 49 25 1
Inter Miami CF 14 35 42 172 81 1 1 0 169 168 36 56 34 0
LA Galaxy 13 25 28 189 79 1 3 0 129 186 20 76 19 3
Los Angeles FC 13 24 24 218 95 3 3 0 214 139 22 82 35 1
Minnesota United FC 1 19 22 161 62 0 0 0 152 105 20 70 21 2
Nashville SC 12 16 18 125 49 2 2 0 124 151 27 53 21 1
New England Revolution 11 9 7 144 51 0 0 0 129 133 16 62 27 1
New York City FC 13 16 12 184 64 2 2 0 191 182 27 61 28 3
New York Red Bulls 13 23 24 162 67 4 5 0 162 133 15 56 21 3
Orlando City SC 12 14 16 157 49 1 1 0 125 166 23 77 26 2

Philadelphia Union 12 22 20 187 64 2 3 0 145 129 35 74 31 0



Team

Portland Timbers
Real Salt Lake

San Jose Earthquakes
Seattle Sounders FC
Sporting Kansas City
St. Louis CITY SC
Toronto FC

Vancouver Whitecaps

G A
25 29
22 28
22 15
15 16
19 15
18 16
16 13
18 16

Consecutive Minutes Without Scoring a Goal

Team

Chicago Fire
Vancouver Whitecaps
Los Angeles FC
Houston Dynamo

FC Dallas

LA Galaxy

Austin FC

CF Montreal

St. Louis CITY SC

New England Revolution

Team Ranks

Team

Atlanta United

Austin FC

CF Montreal
Charlotte FC
Chicago Fire
Colorado Rapids
Columbus Crew
D.C. United

FC Cincinnati

FC Dallas

Houston Dynamo
Inter Miami CF

LA Galaxy

Los Angeles FC
Minnesota United FC
Nashville SC

New England Revolution
New York City FC
New York Red Bulls
Orlando City SC
Philadelphia Union
Portland Timbers
Real Salt Lake

San Jose Earthquakes
Seattle Sounders FC
Sporting Kansas City
St. Louis CITY SC
Toronto FC

Vancouver W hitecaps

MIN

419

345

314

314

306

268

246

244

234

226

Start

04/06/2024
04/27/2024
02/24/2024
04/13/2024
03/30/2024
04/21/2024
04/27/2024
03/16/2024
03/30/2024

04/06/2024

End
05/11/2024
Current
03/16/2024
05/04/2024
04/20/2024
05/11/2024
05/11/2024
04/06/2024
04/14/2024

04/20/2024

15T
15T
15T
24T

26T

15T

15T
26T

28

2T

"7
15T
29

15T

24T
6T
2T
6T
6T
23
1T
13T
15T

13T

13T

13T

13T

28T

23T

13T

aT

23T

27

3T

6T

28T

26

6T

13T

aT

3T

21T

13T

21T

13T

23T

13T

SHT
149
181
161

181

SHT

29
27
26
20
16T

12T

14T
28

22T

12T

16T

21

14T

22T

25

60

68

61

57

66

61

56

PG PA
3 3
1 1
1 1
5 5
0 1
2 3
0 2
0 0

Consecutive Minutes Without Allowing a Goal

Team

Seattle Sounders FC
Austin FC

Toronto FC

Charlotte FC

FC Dallas

New York Red Bulls
Real Salt Lake
Charlotte FC

New England Revolution

Houston Dynamo

SOG BK
17T 1T
29 1T
27 1T
23T 1T
23T 1T
21 1T
17T 1T
8T 1T
4 1T
28 1T
13T 1T
2 1T

3 1T

1 1T
12 1T
25T 1T
22 1T
8T 1T
6 1T
25T 1T
8T 1T
16 1T
5 1T
8T 1T
13T 1T
19 1T
7 1T
13T 1T
20 1T

BK

FC

24

21

29

20

16T

22T

27

22T

25
16T

3T

28

17

MIN

324

307

294

270

245

244

233

230

217

211

FS
192

162

147

130

FS

28

10

12

19

16

13

25T

14

21

17

23T

23T

27

1

15

18

25T

OFF

35

21

Start

03/30/2024
04/20/2024
02/25/2024
05/04/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/13/2024
03/16/2024
03/23/2024

03/16/2024

OFF

15T

13T

2T

25T

19T
15T
19T
aT
23T
T
25T
13T
2T

21

29
28
23T
27

2T

CK
45
77
63
85
58
74
54
58

End

24

31

35

24

27

34

39

21

04/20/2024

05/04/2024

03/09/2024

Current

04/13/2024

04/20/2024

04/27/2024

03/30/2024

04/13/2024

03/23/2024

CK

22T
28T
17
12
13T

26

1h
27
25

20T

10
24
15
16
20T

4T

28T

4T

13T

18T

22T

18T

21

aT

16T
28T

28T

oT

22T

6T
27
4T
22T
22T

14T

22T
16T
aT
19T
aT
4T
19T
14T

6T

22T



Team vs Team Records

Team ATL

ATL
ATX
CHI
CIN
CLB
CLT
CoL
DAL
DC
HOU
KC

LFC
MCF
MIN
MTL
NE
NSH
NYC
NYR
ORL
PHI
POR
RSL
SEA

STL
TOR
VAN

0-0-0
0-0-0

0-0-0

ATX

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

CHI

1-0-1

0-0-0

1-0-0

1-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-1-0

1-0-1

0-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

1-0-0

0-0-0

CIN

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

Team vs Team

Team ATL
ATL -

ATX 0-0
CHI 0-3
CIN 3-1

CLB 1-0
CLT 0-0
coL 00
DAL 0-0
DC 3-2
HOU 00
KC 0-0
LA 0-0
LFC 0-0
MCF 00
MIN 2-1

MTL 0-0
NE 1-4
NSH 00
NYC 1-1

NYR 00
ORL 0-2
PHI 2-2

ATX

CHI

3-0

0-0

2-1

2-1

1-0

0-0

0-0

34

2-1

0-0

0-0

2-2

CIN

0-0

CLB

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-1-0

1-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-1

0-1-1

0-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-0

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-1

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

CLT

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

coL

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-1

DAL

0-0-0

1-1-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

1-0-0

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

1-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

1-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

DC

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-1-0

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-0

HOU

0-0-0

2-0-0

1-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-1-0

1-0-0

0-1-1

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-1-0

0-0-1

0-0-0

Aggregate Goals

CLB CLT coL

0-1

0-0

1-2

2-1

0-0

1-1

1-3

0-0

0-0

0-3

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0
0-0
0-0
2-1

0-0

DAL DC
0-0 23
33 00
0-0 0-0
0-0 00
0-0 1-1
0-0 00
21 00
-- 00
0-0 ---
0-2 00
0-0 00
0-0 0-0
0-0 0-0
0-0 31
0-0 0-0
2-1 01
0-0 1-3
0-0 0-0
0-0 20
2-1 441
0-0 32
0-0 22

HOU

0-0

2-0

2-1

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-1

2-0

0-0

KC

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-1

KC

LA

0-0-0

1-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-1-1

0-2-0

0-0-1

0-0-0

LFC

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

1-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-1

0-1-0

1-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-1-1

0-1-0

1-0-0

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-1-0

LFC

MCF

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

MCF

1-3
0-0

2-3

MIN

0-1-0

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-1

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-1-0

0-0-1

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-1-0

0-0-1

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

MIN
1-2

1-2

0-0
2-1
1-2

2-2

MTL

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-2

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

MTL

NE

1-0-0

0-0-0

0-1-1

0-0-0

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

2-0-0

0-0-0

NSH

NYC

0-0-1

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-1-0

0-0-0

NYC

0-0-0

0-0-1

1-1-0

0-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-0

0-0-0

NYR

ORL

1-0-0

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-2

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-1

0-1-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0

0-0-0

ORL

PHI

0-0-1

0-0-1

0-0-1

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

PHI

POR

RSL

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-1-1

0-0-0

0-1-0

RSL

SEA

0-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-1

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-1-0

0-1-0

1-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

1-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

1-1-0

1-0-0

0-0-0

1-0-0

2-0-0

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

STL

TOR

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-1-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

TOR

0-0-0

0-0-1

1-0-0

0-1-0

VAN



Team
POR

RSL

STL
TOR

VAN

ATL

ATX

CHI

3-1

0-0

CIN

CLB

CLT

DAL

HOU

1-2

0-0

0-0

47

MCF

MIN

MTL

NSH

NYC

NYR

ORL

PHI

POR

00
21
24

0-0

3-2

3-2

0-0

2-0

4-2

0-0

2-3

STL

TOR

VAN



Team Goals Scored Intervals
Team
Inter Miami CF
LA Galaxy
Portland Timbers
Los Angeles FC
New York Red Bulls
Real Salt Lake
San Jose Earthquakes
Philadelphia Union
Colorado Rapids
D.C. United
Minnesota United FC
Sporting Kansas City
Vancouver W hitecaps
St. Louis CITY SC
Toronto FC
Austin FC
Nashville SC
CF Montreal
Atlanta United
FC Cincinnati
New York City FC
Columbus Crew
Seattle Sounders FC
Orlando City SC
Charlotte FC
Chicago Fire
FC Dallas
Houston Dynamo

New England Revolution

Team Goals Allowed Intervals
Team
FC Cincinnati
Real Salt Lake
Houston Dynamo
Columbus Crew
Charlotte FC
Minnesota United FC
Vancouver W hitecaps
New York City FC
Austin FC
Atlanta United
Seattle Sounders FC
FC Dallas
St. Louis CITY SC
Colorado Rapids
Nashville SC
Toronto FC
New York Red Bulls
Los Angeles FC
Inter Miami CF
Orlando City SC
Sporting Kansas City
LA Galaxy

Philadelphia Union

35
25
25
24

24

22
21

20

20

21

21

21

1-15

1-15

16-30

16-30

31-45

31-45

61-75

61-75

76-90

o o o o

76-90

~ N

> © O

oT

oT



Team

New England Revolution
D.C. United

Chicago Fire

CF Montreal

Portland Timbers

San Jose Earthquakes

1-15

16-30

31-45

61-75

76-90

oT



Goal-Scoring Totals

Team

Inter Miami CF

LA Galaxy

Portland Timbers
Los Angeles FC
New York Red Bulls
Philadelphia Union
Minnesota United FC
Real Salt Lake

San Jose Earthquakes
Colorado Rapids
Sporting Kansas City
D.C. United

St. Louis CITY SC
Vancouver W hitecaps
Columbus Crew
Atlanta United
Nashville SC

CF Montreal

FC Cincinnati

New York City FC
Austin FC

Toronto FC

Orlando City SC
Seattle Sounders FC
FC Dallas

Charlotte FC
Chicago Fire
Houston Dynamo

New England Revolution

Record In One-Goal Games

Team

Inter Miami CF

LA Galaxy

Portland Timbers
Los Angeles FC
New York Red Bulls
Philadelphia Union
Minnesota United FC
Real Salt Lake

San Jose Earthquakes
Colorado Rapids
Sporting Kansas City
D.C. United

St. Louis CITY SC
Vancouver Whitecaps
Columbus Crew
Atlanta United
Nashville SC

CF Montreal

FC Cincinnati

New York City FC

Austin FC

Overall

Record

8-2-4

5-2-6

3-6-4

6-4-3

3-4-5

6-2-3

7-2-4

3-9-1

6-4-3

2-5-5

4-4-5

3-2-7

5-4-3

3-6-3

3-4-5

3-6-3

8-2-3

6-5-2

5-4-4

6-6-1

3-5-4

3-6-4

3-6-2

6-5-2

2.7-4

5-5-2

2-8-1

Goals For

Total Avg

35 250

25 1.92

25 1.92

24 1.85

24 1.85

22 1.83

19 1.73

22 1.69

22 1.69

21 1.62

19 1.58

20 1.54

18 1.50

18 1.50

16 1.33

16 1.33

16 1.33

16 1.33

16 1.238

16 123

16 1.23

16 123

14 1.17

15 1.15

12 1.09

14 1.08

12 0.92

1 0.92

9 0.82

Regulation and OT

w L
2 1
3 1
1 4
3 1
3 0
1 4
4 1
3 1
2 5
4 3
1 5
3 1
1 0
1 2
2 1
0 5
1 2
3 3
8 2
4 3
4 3

Total

20

21

27

19

19

21

13

1

32

18

21

23

17

14

12

15

19

26

10

15

15

19

20

16

16

13

23

12

Goals Against
Avg
1.43
1.62
2.08
1.46
1.46
1.75
1.18
0.85
246
1.38
1.75
1.77
142
117
1.00
1.25
1.58
217
0.77
1.15
1.15
1.46
1.67
1.23
1.45
1.00
1.77
1.00
2.00
PCT
.667
.750
.200
750
1.000
.200
.800
750
.286
571
167
.750
1.000
.333
667
.000
.333
500
.800
571

571

Rank

26



Team

Toronto FC

Orlando City SC
Seattle Sounders FC
FC Dallas

Charlotte FC
Chicago Fire
Houston Dynamo

New England Revolution

Home Records
Team

Los Angeles FC

New York Red Bulls
Charlotte FC

Real Salt Lake

Inter Miami CF
Austin FC

LA Galaxy

FC Cincinnati
Toronto FC

St. Louis CITY SC
New York City FC
Columbus Crew
Nashville SC
Colorado Rapids

FC Dallas

Minnesota United FC
Atlanta United

Seattle Sounders FC
Vancouver W hitecaps
Portland Timbers
D.C. United

Houston Dynamo
San Jose Earthquakes
CF Montreal

Chicago Fire

Orlando City SC
Sporting Kansas City
New England Revolution

Philadelphia Union

PCT
.857
.800
.786
.750
714
714
.700
667

.667

g

2 2

625

.500

.500

.500

.500

.500

.500

400

.375

.357

.357

.357

.300

.250

Regulation and OT

w L
4 3
2 3
2 4
2 4
4 4
2 4
5 4
2 3

Road Records
Team

Minnesota United FC
FC Cincinnati

Inter Miami CF
Philadelphia Union
Real Salt Lake
Vancouver Whitecaps
Colorado Rapids

LA Galaxy

New York Red Bulls
Orlando City SC
Houston Dynamo
Columbus Crew

D.C. United

New York City FC

St. Louis CITY SC
Sporting Kansas City
CF Montreal

Toronto FC

Austin FC

Seattle Sounders FC
Portland Timbers
Chicago Fire

Los Angeles FC
Charlotte FC

Atlanta United

San Jose Earthquakes
New England Revolution
Nashville SC

FC Dallas

PCT

571

400

.333

.500

.556
400

PCT
.800
.786
714

.667

.583
571
.563
.563
.500
.500
.500
.500
A7
400
400

375

313
.286
.250
.250
.250
.200
.188
167
125

.100



Home Goal-Scoring Totals Road Goal-Scoring Totals

Team W L T GF AVG GA AVG Team W L T GF AVG GA AVG
Inter Miami CF 4 12 21 3.00 9 1.29 San Jose Earthquakes 1 6 1 15 1.88 21 2.63
Los Angeles FC 5 o 2 17 243 6 0.86 Inter Miami CF 4 1 2 14 2.00 11 1.57
Atlanta United 3 3 1 15 214 10 143 LA Galaxy 3 2 3 14 1.75 12 1.50
Nashville SC 3 1 4 14 1.75 9 1.13 New York Red Bulls 3 2 3 13 1.63 15 1.88
Austin FC 4 1 2 14 2.00 10 1.43 Real Salt Lake 3 1 3 12 1.71 8 1.14
Sporting Kansas City 1 3 3 14 2.00 16 229 Colorado Rapids 3 2 2 12 1.7 10 143
Portland Timbers 2 2 2 14 2.33 12 2.00 Philadelphia Union 2 0 4 12 2.00 9 1.50
D.C. United 3 3 1 12 1.71 14 2.00 Portland Timbers 1 4 2 M1 157 15 214
New York Red Bulls 3 o 2 M1 2.20 4 0.80 FC Cincinnati 5 1 1 11 157 7 1.00
LA Galaxy 2 0 3 M 220 9 1.80 Minnesota United FC 4 1 0 10 2.00 6 1.20
Toronto FC 4 2 0 10 1.67 7 117 Seattle Sounders FC 2 5 1 9 1.13 13 1.63
Charlotte FC 5 1 1 10 1.43 6 0.86 CF Montreal 2 4 2 9 1.13 17 213
New York City FC 4 2 1 10 143 7 1.00 St. Louis CITY SC 0 1 4 9 1.80 11 220
Columbus Crew 3 1 3 10 1.43 6 0.86 Orlando City SC 2 2 1 8 1.60 13 2.60
Vancouver W hitecaps 2 2 2 10 1.67 8 1.33 Vancouver W hitecaps 3 2 1 8 1.33 6 1.00
Philadelphia Union 1 4 1 10 1.67 12 2.00 D.C. United 1 1 4 8 1.33 9 1.50
Real Salt Lake 4 1 1 10 1.67 3 0.50 Los Angeles FC 1 4 1 7 117 13 217
Minnesota United FC 2 1 3 9 1.50 7 117 Houston Dynamo 3 3 0 6 1.00 7 117
Colorado Rapids 3 2 1 9 1.50 8 1.33 Toronto FC 2 4 1 6 0.86 12 171
St. Louis CITY SC 3 1 3 9 1.29 6 0.86 Columbus Crew 1 1 3 6 1.20 6 1.20
FC Dallas 3 2 1 8 1.33 7 117 New York City FC 2 3 1 6 1.00 8 1.33
Chicago Fire 2 4 1 7 1.00 12 1.71 Chicago Fire 0 3 83 5 0.83 11 1.83
CF Montreal 1 2 1 7 1.75 9 225 Sporting Kansas City 1 2 2 5 1.00 5 1.00
San Jose Earthquakes 2 3 0 7 1.40 " 2.20 New England Revolution 1 5 0 5 0.83 14 233
Seattle Sounders FC 1 1 3 6 1.20 3 0.60 Charlotte FC 1 4 1 4 0.67 7 117
Orlando City SC 1 3 3 6 0.86 7 1.00 FC Dallas 0 4 1 4 0.80 9 1.80
FC Cincinnati 3 1 2 5 0.83 3 0.50 Austin FC 1 3 2 2 0.33 5 0.83
Houston Dynamo 2 2 2 5 0.83 5 0.83 Nashville SC 0 3 1 2 0.50 10 250

New England Revolution 1 3 1 4 0.80 8 1.60 Atlanta United 0 3 2 1 0.20 5 1.00



First-Half Goal-Scoring Totals

Team

San Jose Earthquakes
Inter Miami CF

Real Salt Lake
Sporting Kansas City
D.C. United

Los Angeles FC

New York City FC
New York Red Bulls
Vancouver Whitecaps
CF Montreal
Colorado Rapids
Portland Timbers
Nashville SC

Seattle Sounders FC
LA Galaxy

Minnesota United FC
Orlando City SC

St. Louis CITY SC
Chicago Fire
Charlotte FC
Philadelphia Union
FC Cincinnati

New England Revolution
Houston Dynamo
Columbus Crew
Atlanta United
Toronto FC

FC Dallas

Austin FC

w

3

o o »

a o

L

9

T

1

AVG

0.92

0.86

0.92

0.85

0.85

0.77

0.77

0.83

0.75

0.69

0.69

0.62

0.62

0.73

0.58

0.58

0.38

0.38

0.42

0.38

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.31

0.23

AVG

0.92

0.79

0.58

0.69

0.77

0.46

0.42

0.83

0.77

1.08

0.62

0.85

0.45

0.92

0.42

0.69

0.46

1.08

0.23

0.64

0.25

0.33

0.50

0.54

0.38

Second-Half Goal-Scoring Totals

Team

Inter Miami CF
Philadelphia Union
LA Galaxy

Portland Timbers
New York Red Bulls
Austin FC

Los Angeles FC
Atlanta United
Toronto FC
Columbus Crew
Colorado Rapids
Minnesota United FC
FC Cincinnati

St. Louis CITY SC
Real Salt Lake

San Jose Earthquakes
Charlotte FC

D.C. United

FC Dallas

Sporting Kansas City
Vancouver Whitecaps
Nashville SC
Chicago Fire

CF Montreal

Seattle Sounders FC
Houston Dynamo
Orlando City SC
New York City FC

New England Revolution

GF

23

AVG

1.64

1.42

1.31

123

1.08

1.00

1.00

0.92

1.00

0.92

1.00

0.85

0.92

0.77

0.77

0.69

0.69

0.73

0.67

0.67

0.58

0.54

0.58

0.54

0.58

0.58

0.46

0.45

GA

AVG

0.64

0.67

0.77

1.00

1.08

0.77

0.69

0.92

0.67

0.62

0.73

0.54

1.00

0.54

1.54

0.54

0.73

117

0.75

1.08

1.33

0.62

0.75

0.75

1.36



Team Total Shots

Team

Los Angeles FC

St. Louis CITY SC
D.C. United

LA Galaxy
Philadelphia Union
New York City FC
Seattle Sounders FC
Atlanta United

Real Salt Lake

Inter Miami CF

FC Cincinnati
Columbus Crew

New York Red Bulls
Minnesota United FC
San Jose Earthquakes
Colorado Rapids
Orlando City SC
Toronto FC

Houston Dynamo
Chicago Fire
Portland Timbers
Sporting Kansas City
New England Revolution
FC Dallas

Vancouver W hitecaps
Charlotte FC

CF Montreal
Nashville SC

Austin FC

1st

100

108

101

74

97

91

82

69

82

72

78

72

69

70

62

82

62

67

73

51

2nd/OT

118

94

9

105

113

87

90

104

101

90

82

76

82

67

61

TOT

218

202

200

189

187

181

181

181

172

162

162

161

161

157

157

152
151

149

125

12

Team Total Shots Against

Team

LA Galaxy

Austin FC

Chicago Fire

San Jose Earthquakes
Real Salt Lake
Portland Timbers
Inter Miami CF
Atlanta United

CF Montreal

New York City FC
Colorado Rapids
New England Revolution
Toronto FC

Los Angeles FC

D.C. United

New York Red Bulls
Nashville SC

Seattle Sounders FC
Houston Dynamo

FC Cincinnati
Philadelphia Union
Sporting Kansas City
Charlotte FC

FC Dallas

Vancouver W hitecaps
Orlando City SC

St. Louis CITY SC
Minnesota United FC

Columbus Crew

w

5

N o N

a o o

A Do

(&)

a ~ O O

1st

100

93

92

79

92

62

92

74

89
73

80

7

7

71

62

72

78

62

42

52

2nd/OT

17

119

101

104

92

97

100

114

7

76

91

73

87

91

87

74

82

80

76

71

78

78

78

TOT
217

215

181
179

176

142

140

132

120

118



Record When Scoring First Goal

Team

Minnesota United FC
FC Cincinnati

Austin FC

Los Angeles FC

Inter Miami CF
Toronto FC
Columbus Crew

LA Galaxy

Houston Dynamo
Vancouver W hitecaps
Charlotte FC

New York City FC
Real Salt Lake

New York Red Bulls
Colorado Rapids

St. Louis CITY SC
New England Revolution
Chicago Fire

FC Dallas

Seattle Sounders FC
Philadelphia Union
CF Montreal

Atlanta United
Nashville SC

D.C. United

Portland Timbers
Sporting Kansas City
Orlando City SC

San Jose Earthquakes

w

PCT

917

.875

.875

.857

.833

.833

.833

.833

-.800

.786

778

.750

722

714

714

.700

.667

667

667

625

625

571

.500

.500

429

.333

.286

Record When Allowing First Goal

Team

Inter Miami CF

Real Salt Lake

New York Red Bulls
FC Cincinnati

D.C. United

Orlando City SC
Colorado Rapids

LA Galaxy

Minnesota United FC
St. Louis CITY SC
Philadelphia Union
New York City FC
Austin FC

Portland Timbers
Houston Dynamo
Nashville SC
Columbus Crew
Sporting Kansas City
San Jose Earthquakes
Los Angeles FC

FC Dallas

Seattle Sounders FC
Toronto FC
Vancouver Whitecaps
Chicago Fire

Atlanta United

New England Revolution
Charlotte FC

CF Montreal

w

6

PCT

.700

.667

.625

.500

.500

429

417

A17

400

400

.375

.357

313

.250

.250

.250

.250

.250

.200

167

167

167

125

125

100

.063

.000

.000



Record When Leading at The Half

w

Team

Toronto FC

FC Cincinnati
Atlanta United

FC Dallas

Charlotte FC

New England Revolution
Houston Dynamo
Inter Miami CF
Columbus Crew

LA Galaxy

Los Angeles FC
Minnesota United FC
Colorado Rapids
Real Salt Lake
Philadelphia Union
Seattle Sounders FC
D.C. United

Chicago Fire

Austin FC

New York Red Bulls
New York City FC
Vancouver W hitecaps
Orlando City SC

CF Montreal
Portland Timbers

St. Louis CITY SC
Nashville SC
Sporting Kansas City

San Jose Earthquakes

3

PCT

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

917

.900

.833

.800

.750

.750

714

.700

.700

.667

.667

625

.625

.600

.500

400

Record When Trailing At The Half

Team

Real Salt Lake

St. Louis CITY SC
Houston Dynamo
Columbus Crew

LA Galaxy

Inter Miami CF
Portland Timbers
Philadelphia Union
Austin FC

New York Red Bulls
Chicago Fire

Toronto FC

Los Angeles FC

D.C. United
Minnesota United FC
Colorado Rapids
Sporting Kansas City
Atlanta United

San Jose Earthquakes
Orlando City SC

New England Revolution
FC Dallas

Charlotte FC
Nashville SC
Vancouver W hitecaps
CF Montreal

FC Cincinnati

New York City FC

Seattle Sounders FC

w

2

PCT

.667

.500

.500

.500

400

.375

.357

313

.300

.250

.250

.250

.200

167

167

167

167

100

100

.100

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000



Team Winning Streak Leaders Team Undefeated Streak Leaders

Team #  Start Stop Team #  Start Stop
Atlanta United 2 03/09/2024 03/17/2024 Atlanta United 2 03/09/2024 03/17/2024
Austin FC 2 03/30/2024 04/06/2024 Atlanta United 3 03/31/2024 04/14/2024
Austin FC 2 04/20/2024 04/27/2024 Austin FC 3 03/02/2024 03/16/2024
CF Montreal 2 03/022024 03/10/2024 Austin FC 3 04/20/2024 05/04/2024
Charlotte FC 3 05/04/2024 CF Montreal 3 02/24/2024 03/10/2024
Colorado Rapids 2 04/13/2024 04/20/2024 CF Montreal 3 04/13/2024 04/27/2024
Columbus Crew 2 03/09/2024 03/16/2024 Charlotte FC 3 05/04/2024
FC Cincinnati 2 03/17/2024 03/23/2024 Colorado Rapids 3 03/02/2024 03/16/2024
FC Cincinnati 5  04/20/2024 Colorado Rapids 4 03/30/2024 04/20/2024
Houston Dynamo 3 03/16/2024 03/30/2024 Columbus Crew 4 02/24/2024 03/16/2024
Inter Miami CF 5  04/13/2024 05/11/2024 Columbus Crew 5  03/30/2024 04/27/2024
LA Galaxy 2 03/23/2024 03/30/2024 D.C. United 3 02/24/2024 03/10/2024
LA Galaxy 2 04/13/2024 04/21/2024 D.C. United 3 03/23/2024 04/06/2024
Los Angeles FC 2 05/11/2024 D.C. United 3 04/27/2024 05/11/2024
Minnesota United FC 2 03/09/2024 03/16/2024 FC Cincinnati 6  02/25/2024 03/30/2024
Minnesota United FC 3 04/21/2024 05/04/2024 FC Cincinnati 5  04/20/2024
New York City FC 3  04/13/2024 04/27/2024 Houston Dynamo 3  03/16/2024 03/30/2024
New York City FC 2 05/11/2024 Inter Miami CF 3 02/21/2024 03/02/2024
New York Red Bulls 2 03/022024 03/09/2024 Inter Miami CF 8  03/30/2024
New York Red Bulls 2 05/11/2024 LA Galaxy 6  02/25/2024 03/30/2024
Philadelphia Union 3 03/23/2024 04/06/2024 LA Galaxy 3 05/05/2024
Real Salt Lake 2 03/23/2024 03/30/2024 Los Angeles FC 4 04/06/2024 04/27/2024
Real Salt Lake 3 04/20/2024 05/04/2024 Minnesota United FC 4 02/24/2024 03/16/2024
San Jose Earthquakes 2 05/04/2024 05/11/2024 Minnesota United FC 4 04/21/2024
Toronto FC 2 03/03/2024 03/09/2024 Nashville SC 4 02/25/2024 03/16/2024
Toronto FC 3 04/20/2024 05/04/2024 Nashville SC 2 04/27/2024 05/04/2024
Vancouver W hitecaps 2 08/09/2024 03/16/2024 New York City FC 5  03/30/2024 04/27/2024
Vancouver Whitecaps 2 03/30/2024 04/06/2024 New York Red Bulls 3 02252024 03/09/2024
New York Red Bulls 6  03/23/2024 04/27/2024
Orlando City SC 4 03/23/2024 04/20/2024
Philadelphia Union 5  03/16/2024 04/14/2024
Portland Timbers 3 02/24/2024 03/09/2024
Portland Timbers 3 04/07/2024 04/20/2024
Real Salt Lake 2 02/24/2024 03/02/2024
Real Salt Lake 9  03/23/2024
San Jose Earthquakes 3 04/27/2024 05/11/2024
Seattle Sounders FC 3 03/022024 03/16/2024
Seattle Sounders FC 2 04/06/2024 04/13/2024
Seattle Sounders FC 2 05/05/2024 05/12/2024
Sporting Kansas City 4 02/24/2024 03/16/2024
St. Louis CITY SC 5 02/24/2024 03/23/2024
St. Louis CITY SC 5  04/06/2024 05/11/2024
Toronto FC 3 02/25/2024 03/09/2024
Toronto FC 3 04/20/2024 05/04/2024
Vancouver W hitecaps 3 03/02/2024 03/16/2024
Vancouver Whitecaps 2 03/30/2024 04/06/2024

Vancouver W hitecaps 3 04/20/2024 05/04/2024



Team Undefeated Streak Leaders - cont...

Team

Austin FC

Charlotte FC
Charlotte FC
Chicago Fire
Chicago Fire

FC Dallas

Houston Dynamo
LA Galaxy

Los Angeles FC
New England Revolution
New York City FC
New York Red Bulls
Orlando City SC
Philadelphia Union

Sporting Kansas City

Start

03/30/2024
02/24/2024
03/23/2024
03/16/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
05/04/2024
04/13/2024
05/11/2024
03/23/2024
05/11/2024
05/11/2024
05/11/2024
02/24/2024

03/30/2024

Stop

04/06/2024
03/02/2024
03/30/2024
03/23/2024
04/13/2024
04/13/2024
05/11/2024

04/21/2024

04/06/2024

03/02/2024
04/07/2024

Team Losing Streak Leaders

Team

Atlanta United

CF Montreal

CF Montreal
Charlotte FC
Charlotte FC

Chicago Fire

Chicago Fire

D.C. United

FC Cincinnati

FC Dallas

Houston Dynamo
Nashville SC

New England Revolution
New England Revolution
New York City FC
Orlando City SC
Orlando City SC
Philadelphia Union
Portland Timbers
Portland Timbers

San Jose Earthquakes
San Jose Earthquakes
Seattle Sounders FC
Seattle Sounders FC
Sporting Kansas City
Toronto FC

Toronto FC

Vancouver W hitecaps

#

3

Start

05/04/2024
03/16/2024
05/04/2024
03/09/2024
04/21/2024
03/02/2024
05/04/2024
04/13/2024
04/06/2024
03/02/2024
04/20/2024
04/06/2024
02/24/2024
04/13/2024
02/24/2024
03/02/2024
04/27/2024
05/11/2024
03/16/2024
04/27/2024
02/24/2024
03/30/2024
03/23/2024
04/20/2024
04/27/2024
03/30/2024
05/11/2024

05/11/2024

Stop

04/06/2024

03/16/2024
04/27/2024

03/09/2024

04/20/2024
04/13/2024
03/30/2024
04/27/2024
04/20/2024
03/17/2024
04/27/2024
03/09/2024
03/17/2024

05/04/2024

03/30/2024
05/12/2024
03/16/2024
04/21/2024
03/30/2024

04/27/2024

04/13/2024



Team Home Winning Streak Leaders

Team

Atlanta United
Austin FC
Charlotte FC
Charlotte FC
Chicago Fire
Colorado Rapids
Columbus Crew
FC Cincinnati

FC Dallas
Houston Dynamo
Inter Miami CF
Inter Miami CF
LA Galaxy

Los Angeles FC
Los Angeles FC
Nashville SC
New York City FC
New York Red Bulls
Real Salt Lake

St. Louis CITY SC
Toronto FC
Toronto FC

Vancouver W hitecaps

#

3

Start

03/09/2024
03/30/2024
02/24/2024
05/04/2024
03/16/2024
03/30/2024
02/24/2024
04/27/2024
04/27/2024
03/16/2024
02/21/2024
04/20/2024
03/30/2024
03/23/2024
04/27/2024
05/04/2024
04/13/2024
03/09/2024
05/04/2024
04/14/2024
03/09/2024
04/20/2024

03/30/2024

Stop

03/31/2024

03/23/2024

04/06/2024
04/20/2024

03/16/2024

03/30/2024
03/02/2024

04/21/2024

04/06/2024

04/27/2024

03/23/2024

05/11/2024
03/23/2024
05/04/2024

04/06/2024

Team Home Undefeated Streak Leaders

Team

Atlanta United

Austin FC

CF Montreal
Charlotte FC
Charlotte FC
Chicago Fire
Colorado Rapids
Columbus Crew
D.C. United

FC Cincinnati

FC Cincinnati

FC Dallas

Houston Dynamo
Inter Miami CF

Inter Miami CF

LA Galaxy

Los Angeles FC
Minnesota United FC
Minnesota United FC
Nashville SC
Nashville SC

New England Revolution
New York City FC
New York Red Bulls
Orlando City SC
Portland Timbers
Real Salt Lake
Seattle Sounders FC
Sporting Kansas City
St. Louis CITY SC
Toronto FC

Toronto FC

Vancouver W hitecaps

Start

03/09/2024
03/09/2024
04/13/2024
02/24/2024
05/04/2024
03/16/2024
03/30/2024
02/24/2024
04/27/2024
02/25/2024
04/27/2024
04/13/2024
03/16/2024
02/21/2024
03/30/2024
02/25/2024
02/24/2024
03/02/2024
04/27/2024
02/25/2024
04/27/2024
03/23/2024
03/16/2024
03/09/2024
03/23/2024
02/24/2024
03/30/2024
03/02/2024
03/02/2024
02/24/2024
03/09/2024
04/20/2024

03/30/2024

Stop

04/14/2024

04/20/2024

04/13/2024

04/06/2024
04/20/2024
04/27/2024
05/04/2024

03/23/2024

03/30/2024

03/02/2024

04/06/2024

03/30/2024

04/06/2024

04/27/2024

03/30/2024

03/02/2024

04/06/2024
03/16/2024
05/11/2024
03/23/2024
05/04/2024

04/06/2024



Team Home Losing Streak Leaders

Team

Atlanta United

CF Montreal

Chicago Fire

FC Dallas

New England Revolution
Orlando City SC
Philadelphia Union

San Jose Earthquakes

#

3

Start

04/20/2024
05/11/2024
05/04/2024
03/02/2024
03/03/2024
04/27/2024
04/27/2024

03/02/2024

Stop

03/16/2024
03/17/2024

05/04/2024

03/09/2024

Team Road Winning Streak Leaders

Team

CF Montreal

FC Cincinnati

FC Cincinnati

Inter Miami CF
Minnesota United FC
Minnesota United FC
New York City FC
Philadelphia Union
Real Salt Lake

Vancouver W hitecaps

#

2

Start

03/02/2024
03/02/2024
04/20/2024
04/13/2024
02/24/2024
04/21/2024
05/11/2024
03/23/2024
04/20/2024

03/09/2024

Stop
03/10/2024

03/17/2024

05/11/2024

03/09/2024

04/06/2024
04/27/2024

04/20/2024



Team Road Undefeated Streak Leaders

Team

Atlanta United

Austin FC

CF Montreal
Colorado Rapids
Columbus Crew
D.C. United

FC Cincinnati

FC Cincinnati

Inter Miami CF

Inter Miami CF

LA Galaxy

LA Galaxy
Minnesota United FC
Minnesota United FC
New York City FC
New York Red Bulls
New York Red Bulls
Orlando City SC
Philadelphia Union
Portland Timbers
Real Salt Lake

San Jose Earthquakes
Sporting Kansas City
St. Louis CITY SC
St. Louis CITY SC
Toronto FC

Vancouver W hitecaps

Start

04/06/2024
04/20/2024
02/24/2024
03/09/2024
03/30/2024
03/02/2024
03/02/2024
04/20/2024
02/25/2024
04/13/2024
03/02/2024
05/05/2024
02/24/2024
04/21/2024
03/30/2024
02/25/2024
03/30/2024
04/13/2024
03/02/2024
04/07/2024
02/24/2024
04/27/2024
02/24/2024
03/09/2024
04/20/2024
02/25/2024

03/09/2024

Stop

04/27/2024
05/04/2024
03/10/2024

04/13/2024

04/06/2024

03/30/2024

03/16/2024

03/23/2024

03/09/2024

03/02/2024

04/20/2024

04/20/2024

05/11/2024

03/30/2024

03/16/2024

03/03/2024

04/27/2024

Team Road Losing Streak Leaders

Team

Atlanta United

Austin FC

CF Montreal
Charlotte FC

FC Dallas

FC Dallas

Los Angeles FC
Nashville SC

New England Revolution
New York City FC
Orlando City SC
Portland Timbers
Portland Timbers

San Jose Earthquakes
Seattle Sounders FC
Sporting Kansas City
Toronto FC

Vancouver W hitecaps

#

2

Start

02/24/2024
03/23/2024
03/16/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
04/20/2024
03/02/2024
03/23/2024
02/24/2024
02/24/2024
03/02/2024
03/16/2024
04/27/2024
02/24/2024
03/23/2024
04/27/2024
03/16/2024

05/11/2024

Stop

03/23/2024
04/14/2024
04/06/2024
04/27/2024

03/30/2024

03/30/2024

04/20/2024

03/23/2024

03/17/2024

03/30/2024

04/21/2024

03/30/2024

04/13/2024



Consecutive Games With Goals Consecutive Games With Goals - cont...

# Player Team Start Stop Active # Player Team Start Stop Active
7 Lionel Messi MCF 2/25/2024 5/4/2024 2 Maximilian Arfsten CLB 5/11/2024 5/15/2024 Active
5 Dejan Joveljic LA 2/25/2024 3/23/2024 2 Jacen Russell-Rowe CLB 3/9/2024 3/16/2024

4 Brian White VAN 4/6/2024 4/27/2024 2 YuyaKubo CIN 4/6/2024 4/13/2024

4 Felipe Mora POR 3/30/2024 4/20/2024 2 Ryan Gauld VAN 3/30/2024 4/6/2024

4 Daniel Gazdag PHI 3/9/2024 4/6/2024 2 Tomas Chancalay NE 4/27/2024 5/4/2024

4 Luciano Acosta CIN 4/20/2024 5/11/2024 2 Julian Fernandez NYC 4/13/2024 4/20/2024

3 Amahi Pellegrino SJ 5/4/2024 5/15/2024 Active 2 Samuel Adeniran STL 2/24/2024 3/2/2024

3 FafaPicault VAN 3/16/2024 4/6/2024 2 Cameron Harper NYR 5/11/2024 5/15/2024 Active
3 Evander POR 3/30/2024 4/13/2024 2 Ariel Lassiter MTL 4/13/2024 4/20/2024

3 Luis Suarez MCF 4/27/2024 5/11/2024 2 Luciano Acosta CIN 3/17/2024 3/23/2024

3 Giorgos Giakoumakis ATL 3/9/2024 3/31/2024 2  Sebastian Driussi ATX 5/11/2024 5/15/2024 Active
3 Rafael Navarro COL 5/5/2024 5/15/2024 Active 2 Hugo Cuypers CHI 3/16/2024 3/23/2024

3 Julian Carranza PHI 3/23/2024 4/6/2024 2 Riqui Puig LA 3/2/2024 3/10/2024

3 Tanitoluwa Oluwaseyi MIN 4/21/2024 5/4/2024 2 Alan Pulido KC 4/20/2024 4/27/2024

3 Prince Owusu TOR 4/13/2024 4/27/2024 2 KevinKelsy CIN 5/11/2024 5/15/2024 Active
3 Raul Ruidiaz SEA 3/9/2024 3/23/2024 2 Celio Pompeu STL 3/2/2024 3/9/2024

2 Matias Coccaro MTL 3/10/2024 3/16/2024 2 Vitor Costa SJ 3/16/2024 3/23/2024

2 Federico Bernardeschi TOR 5/4/2024 5/11/2024 Active 2  Christian Benteke DC 4/6/2024 4/13/2024

2 Cristian Olivera LFC 5/4/2024 5/11/2024 2 Teal Bunbury NSH 3/2/2024 3/10/2024

2 Erik Thommy KC 4/13/2024 4/20/2024 2 Cristian Arango RSL 5/4/2024 5/11/2024

2 Elias Manoel NYR 5/11/2024 5/15/2024 Active 2 Leonardo Campana MCF 3/10/2024 3/16/2024

2 Cole Bassett COL 4/6/2024 4/13/2024 2 Lewis Morgan NYR 3/23/2024 3/30/2024

2 Denis Bouanga LFC 4/20/2024 4/27/2024

2 Carlos Andres Gomez RSL 4/20/2024 4/27/2024

2 Luis Suarez MCF 3/30/2024 4/13/2024

2 Lewis Morgan NYR 5/11/2024 5/15/2024 Active

2 Felipe Mora POR 5/12/2024 5/15/2024 Active

2 Jamal Thiare ATL 3/31/2024 4/6/2024

2 Cristian Arango RSL 3/30/2024 4/6/2024

2 Joseph Paintsil LA 4/13/2024 4/21/2024

2 Matias Rojas MCF 5/4/2024 5/11/2024

2 Ibrahim Aliyu HOU 3/2/2024 3/16/2024

2 Rafael Navarro COoL 4/6/2024 4/13/2024

2  Petar Musa DAL 4/20/2024 4/27/2024

2 Santiago Rodriguez NYC 3/9/2024 3/16/2024

2 Bongokuhle Hlongwane MIN 3/9/2024 3/16/2024

2 Lorenzo Insigne TOR 3/3/2024 3/9/2024

2 Emil Forsberg NYR 5/4/2024 5/11/2024

2 Hernan Lopez SJ 5/11/2024 5/15/2024 Active

2 Cristian Arango RSL 2/24/2024 3/2/2024

2 Santiago Moreno POR 4/20/2024 4/27/2024

2  Eduard Atuesta LFC 3/23/2024 3/30/2024

2 Kervin Arriaga MIN 5/4/2024 5/15/2024 Active

2 Lewis Morgan NYR 3/2/2024 3/9/2024

2 Juan Hernandez CLB 2/24/2024 3/2/2024

2 Klauss STL 4/14/2024 4/20/2024



Consecutive Games With Assists

# Player

6 Lionel Messi

4 Joseph Rosales
4 Robin Lod

4 Mateusz Klich

3 Cristian Arango

3 Yaw Yeboah

3 Djordje Mihailovic
3 Luciano Acosta

2 Mark Delgado

2 Artur

2 FafaPicault

2 Mateusz Klich

2 Alexander Ring

2 Cristian Espinoza
2 Riqui Puig

2 BrayanVera

2 Jacob Shaffelburg
2 Eduard Loewen

2 Joseph Paintsil

2 KevinCabral

2 Josef Martinez

2 Adalberto Carrasquilla
2 Brooks Lennon

2 Santiago Moreno
2 Gaston Brugman
2 Julian Aude

2 Rasmus Alm

2 Riqui Puig

2 Jack McGlynn

2 Jared Stroud

2 Carlos Andres Gomez
2 Malte Amundsen
2 Dante Vanzeir

2 Luciano Acosta

2 Santiago Moreno
2 Cristian Arango

2 Amine Bassi

2 DavidRuiz

2 Evander

2  Elias Manoel

2 Jared Stroud

2 AaronHerrera

2 Maxime Chanot
2 Nathan Harriel

2 Dru Yearwood

2 Diego Luna

Team
MCF
MIN
MIN
DC
RSL
CLB
COL
CIN

HOU
VAN
DC

ATX

RSL
NSH

STL

COL
MTL
HOU
ATL

POR

STL

PHI
DC
RSL
CLB
NYR
CIN
POR
RSL
HOU
MCF
POR
NYR
DC
DC
LFC
PHI
NSH
RSL

Start
3/2/2024
4/21/2024
4/6/2024
4/13/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
4/20/2024
4/6/2024
2/25/2024
3/23/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/9/2024
3/30/2024
3/23/2024
5/4/2024
3/30/2024
2/24/2024
4/13/2024
5/5/2024
3/10/2024
2/24/2024
3/9/2024
3/23/2024
3/16/2024
3/10/2024
4/14/2024
5/11/2024
5/11/2024
4/6/2024
3/2/2024
3/9/2024
3/2/2024
5/11/2024
2/24/2024
4/20/2024
4/6/2024
4/6/2024
4/13/2024
5/11/2024
5/4/2024
2/24/2024
4/20/2024
5/4/2024
3/30/2024

2/24/2024

Stop
5/4/2024
5/15/2024
4/27/2024
5/11/2024
3/23/2024
3/16/2024
5/11/2024
4/20/2024
3/2/2024
3/30/2024
3/30/2024
3/23/2024
3/16/2024
4/6/2024
3/30/2024
5/15/2024
4/6/2024
3/2/2024
4/21/2024
5/11/2024
3/16/2024
3/2/2024
3/17/2024
3/30/2024
3/23/2024
3/16/2024
4/20/2024
5/15/2024
5/15/2024
4/13/2024
3/9/2024
3/16/2024
3/23/2024
5/15/2024
3/2/2024
4/27/2024
4/13/2024
4/13/2024
4/20/2024
5/15/2024
5/11/2024
3/2/2024
4/27/2024
5/11/2024
4/6/2024
3/2/2024

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Consecutive Games With Assists - cont...

# Player Team
2 Emil Forsberg NYR
2 Cristian Espinoza SJ

2  Santiago Rodriguez NYC
2 Jon Gallagher ATX
2 Diego Gomez MCF
2 Djordje Mihailovic CcoL
2 Kai Wagner PHI
2 Matt Crooks RSL
2 Eduard Atuesta LFC
2  Federico Bernardeschi TOR
2 Brian White VAN

Start
3/2/2024
5/4/2024
4/20/2024
3/30/2024
4/6/2024
3/30/2024
3/23/2024
5/11/2024
3/23/2024
4/27/2024

3/16/2024

Stop
3/9/2024
5/11/2024
4/27/2024
4/6/2024
4/13/2024
4/6/2024
3/30/2024
5/15/2024
3/30/2024
5/4/2024
3/23/2024

Active

Active



Player

Lionel Messi

Luciano Acosta

Luis Suarez

Brian White

Cristian Arango
Dejan Joveljic

Ryan Gauld

Felipe Mora

Cristian Espinoza
Daniel Gazdag
Cristian Arango
Mateusz Klich
Evander

Joseph Rosales
Robin Lod

Timothy Tillman

Emil Forsberg
Maren Haile-Selassie
Rafael Navarro

Josef Martinez

Julian Carranza
Giorgos Giakoumakis
Eduard Loewen

Jack McGlynn

Rafael Navarro
Alejandro Bedoya
Fafa Picault

Ibrahim Aliyu

Raul Ruidiaz

Lewis Morgan

Prince Owusu
Tomas Chancalay
Tanitoluwa Oluwaseyi
Federico Bernardeschi
Cristian Olivera

Yaw Yeboah

Djordje Mihailovic
Matias Coccaro
Tanitoluwa Oluwaseyi
Rodrigues

Julian Fernandez
Willy Agada

Amahi Pellegrino
Christian Benteke
Robin Lod

Duncan McGuire

Team
MCF
CIN
MCF
VAN
RSL
LA
VAN
POR
SJ
PHI
RSL
DC
POR
MIN
MIN
LFC
NYR
CHI
CoL
MTL
PHI
ATL
STL
PHI
COoL
PHI
VAN
HOU
SEA
NYR
TOR
NE
MIN
TOR
LFC
CLB
COL
MTL
MIN
SJ
NYC
KC
SJ
DC
MIN
ORL

Consecutive Games With Goal/Assist

Start
2/21/2024
4/6/2024
3/30/2024
3/16/2024
2/24/2024
2/25/2024
3/23/2024
3/30/2024
3/16/2024
3/9/2024
4/20/2024
4/13/2024
3/30/2024
4/21/2024
4/6/2024
3/23/2024
5/4/2024
3/9/2024
3/30/2024
3/2/2024
3/23/2024
3/9/2024
2/24/2024
5/4/2024
5/5/2024
2/24/2024
3/16/2024
2/24/2024
3/9/2024
3/23/2024
4/13/2024
4/27/2024
4/21/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
3/2/2024
4/20/2024
3/2/2024
2/24/2024
4/21/2024
4/13/2024
3/23/2024
5/4/2024
4/27/2024
2/24/2024

4/13/2024

Stop
5/4/2024
5/15/2024
5/11/2024
4/27/2024
4/6/2024
3/23/2024
4/20/2024
4/20/2024
4/6/2024
4/6/2024
5/11/2024
5/11/2024
4/20/2024
5/15/2024
4/27/2024
4/13/2024
5/15/2024
3/23/2024
4/13/2024
3/16/2024
4/6/2024
3/31/2024
3/9/2024
5/15/2024
5/15/2024
3/9/2024
4/6/2024
3/16/2024
3/23/2024
4/6/2024
4/27/2024
5/11/2024
5/4/2024
5/11/2024
5/11/2024
3/16/2024
5/11/2024
3/16/2024
3/9/2024
5/4/2024
4/27/2024
4/7/2024
5/15/2024
5/11/2024
3/16/2024

4/27/2024

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Player

Facundo Torres
Denis Bouanga
Mikael Uhre

Aaron Boupendza
Artur

Santiago Moreno
Kevin Kelsy

Luca Orellano
Carlos Andres Gomez
Tomas Ostrak
Lorenzo Insigne
Alexandros Katranis
Thiago Aimada
Jonathan Rodriguez
Dominic Yankov
Tyrese Spicer

Sam Junqua
Sergio Busquets
Teal Bunbury
Xherdan Shaqjri
Santiago Moreno
Julian Aude
Rasmus Alm
Christian Benteke
Jared Stroud

Jacob Shaffelburg
Carlos Andres Gomez
Franco Fragapane
Asier lllarramendi
Matt Crooks
Samuel Adeniran
Leonardo Campana
Jared Stroud

Kai Wagner

Diego Gomez

Riqui Puig

Jared Stroud
Gabriel Pec

Riqui Puig

Erik Thommy

Emil Forsberg
Ariel Lassiter
Amine Bassi

Elias Manoel
Cristian Espinoza
Nathan Harriel

Vitor Costa

Team
ORL
LFC
PHI
CIN
HOU
POR
CIN
CIN
RSL
STL
TOR
RSL
ATL
POR
MTL
TOR
DAL
MCF
NSH
CHI
POR

STL
DC
DC
NSH
RSL
MIN
DAL
RSL
STL
MCF
DC
PHI
MCF

DC

KC
NYR
MTL
HOU
NYR
SJ
PHI
SJ

Start
4/20/2024
5/11/2024
3/16/2024
3/23/2024
3/23/2024
4/20/2024
5/11/2024
4/20/2024
5/11/2024
3/9/2024
3/3/2024
3/23/2024
4/14/2024
5/12/2024
3/10/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/20/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/23/2024
3/10/2024
4/14/2024
4/6/2024
5/4/2024
3/30/2024
3/2/2024
4/13/2024
2/24/2024
5/11/2024
2/24/2024
3/10/2024
4/6/2024
3/23/2024
4/6/2024
3/23/2024
3/16/2024
5/11/2024
4/13/2024
4/13/2024
3/2/2024
4/13/2024
4/6/2024
5/11/2024
5/4/2024
5/4/2024

3/16/2024

Consecutive Games With Goal/Assist - cont...

Stop
4/27/2024
5/15/2024
3/23/2024
3/30/2024
3/30/2024
4/27/2024
5/15/2024
4/27/2024
5/15/2024
3/16/2024
3/9/2024
3/30/2024
4/20/2024
5/15/2024
3/16/2024
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
4/27/2024
3/10/2024
3/9/2024
3/30/2024
3/16/2024
4/20/2024
4/13/2024
5/11/2024
4/6/2024
3/9/2024
4/21/2024
3/2/2024
5/15/2024
3/2/2024
3/16/2024
4/13/2024
3/30/2024
4/13/2024
3/30/2024
3/23/2024
5/15/2024
4/21/2024
4/20/2024
3/9/2024
4/20/2024
4/13/2024
5/15/2024
5/11/2024
5/11/2024

3/23/2024

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active



Player

Remi Walter
Celio Pompeu
Felipe Mora
Jesus Ferreira
Dante Vanzeir
Hernan Lopez
Lewis Morgan
Juan Hernandez
Luciano Acosta
Brayan Vera

Alan Pulido

Jamal Thiare
Djibril Diani
David Ruiz
Mateusz Bogusz
Djordje Mihailovic
Riqui Puig

Dru Yearwood
Mark Delgado
Bongokuhle Hlongwane
Santiago Rodriguez
Diego Luna
Mateusz Klich
Ivan Angulo
Klauss
Maximilian Arfsten
Eric Miller

Eduard Atuesta
Jon Gallagher
Sebastian Driussi
Mark Delgado
Dairon Asprilla
Dejan Joveljic
Patrick Agyemang
Maxime Chanot
Cole Bassett
Ryan Raposo
Bruno Wilson
Aaron Herrera
Robert Taylor
Santiago Moreno
Hany Mukhtar
Kervin Arriaga
Mateusz Bogusz
Joseph Paintsil
Lewis Morgan

Cameron Harper

Team
KC
STL
POR
DAL
NYR

NYR
CLB
CIN
RSL
KC
ATL
CLT
MCF
LFC
CcoL

NSH

MIN
NYC
RSL
DC
ORL
STL
CLB
POR
LFC
ATX
ATX

POR

CLT
LFC
CoL
VAN

DC
MCF
POR
NSH
MIN

LFC

NYR
NYR

Start
3/30/2024
3/2/2024
5/12/2024
3/9/2024
3/2/2024
5/11/2024
3/2/2024
2/24/2024
3/17/2024
5/4/2024
4/20/2024
3/31/2024
3/23/2024
4/6/2024
5/11/2024
3/30/2024
3/2/2024
3/30/2024
2/25/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
2/24/2024
3/16/2024
4/13/2024
4/14/2024
5/11/2024
3/30/2024
3/23/2024
3/30/2024
3/30/2024
3/16/2024
2/24/2024
4/13/2024
3/16/2024
4/20/2024
4/6/2024
3/30/2024
3/23/2024
2/24/2024
3/2/2024
2/24/2024
4/27/2024
5/4/2024
4/6/2024
4/13/2024
5/11/2024

5/11/2024

Consecutive Games With Goal/Assist - cont...

Stop
4/7/2024
3/9/2024
5/15/2024
3/16/2024
3/23/2024
5/15/2024
3/9/2024
3/2/2024
3/23/2024
5/15/2024
4/27/2024
4/6/2024
3/30/2024
4/13/2024
5/15/2024
4/6/2024
3/10/2024
4/6/2024
3/2/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/2/2024
3/23/2024
4/20/2024
4/20/2024
5/15/2024
4/7/2024
3/30/2024
4/6/2024
4/6/2024
3/23/2024
3/2/2024
4/21/2024
3/23/2024
4/27/2024
4/13/2024
4/6/2024
3/30/2024
3/2/2024
3/10/2024
3/2/2024
5/4/2024
5/15/2024
4/13/2024
4/21/2024
5/15/2024

5/15/2024

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Player

Tomas Totland
Hannes Wolf
Sebastian Driussi
Denis Bouanga
Alexander Ring
Gaston Brugman
Hugo Cuypers

Riqui Puig

Adalberto Carrasquilla
Malte Amundsen
Alexandros Katranis
Jesus Ferreira

Yuya Kubo

Indiana Vassilev
Matthew Longstaff
Santiago Rodriguez
Elias Manoel

Brooks Lennon
Kevin Cabral

Carlos Andres Gomez
David Martinez
Jacen Russell-Rowe
Andres Perea
Santiago Rodriguez
Matias Rojas

Petar Musa

Sebastian Ferreira

Team
STL
NYC
ATX
LFC
ATX

CHI

HOU
CLB
RSL
DAL
CIN
STL
TOR
NYC
NYR
ATL
CcoL
RSL
LFC
CLB
NYC
NYC
MCF
DAL
HOU

Start
4/14/2024
5/11/2024
5/11/2024
4/20/2024
3/9/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024
5/11/2024
2/24/2024
3/9/2024
4/20/2024
5/4/2024
4/6/2024
3/23/2024
5/4/2024
5/11/2024
3/2/2024
3/9/2024
5/5/2024
4/20/2024
3/23/2024
3/9/2024
5/11/2024
4/20/2024
5/4/2024
4/20/2024

3/23/2024

Consecutive Games With Goal/Assist - cont...

Stop
4/20/2024
5/15/2024
5/15/2024
4/27/2024
3/16/2024
3/23/2024
3/23/2024
5/15/2024
3/2/2024
3/16/2024
4/27/2024
5/11/2024
4/13/2024
3/30/2024
5/11/2024
5/15/2024
3/9/2024
3/17/2024
5/11/2024
4/27/2024
3/30/2024
3/16/2024
5/15/2024
4/27/2024
5/11/2024
4/27/2024

3/30/2024

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active



Penalty Kick Summary

Date ™ OPP Shooter
02/24/2024 CLB 1 vs ATL 0 JuanHemandez
02/24/2024 SEA 1 at LFC 2 PedrodelaVega
02/24/2024 CLT 1 vs NYC 0 Kerwin Vargas
02/25/2024 LA 1 vs MCF 1 Riqui Puig
03/02/2024 CHI 1 vs CIN 2 Xherdan Shagqiri
03/02/2024 NSH 1 at COL 1 Teal Bunbury
03/02/2024 DC 2 at POR 2 Mateusz Klich
03/09/2024 ATL 4 vs NE 1 Thiago Almada
03/09/2024 ATL 4 vs NE 1 Giorgos Giakoumakis
03/09/2024 NYR 2 vs DAL 1 Emil Forsberg
03/09/2024 SEA 3 at PHI 2 Raul Ruidiaz
03/09/2024 STL 2 at ATX 2 Eduard Loewen
03/09/2024 COL 2 at RSL 1 Rafael Navarro
03/10/2024 LA 2 at NSH 2 Dejan Joveljic
03/10/2024 NSH 2 vs LA 2 Teal Bunbury
03/16/2024 MTL 3 at CHI 4 Matias Coccaro
03/16/2024 MTL 3 at CHI 4 Matias Coccaro
03/16/2024 CHI 4 vs MTL 3 Brian Gutierrez
03/16/2024 SEA 1 vs COL 1 Raul Ruidiaz
03/16/2024 COL 1 at SEA 1 Djordje Mihailovic
03/16/2024 PHI 2 at ATX 2 Daniel Gazdag
03/23/2024 CLT 2 vs CLB 0 luri Tavares
03/23/2024 STL 2 vs DC 2 Klauss
03/23/2024 LFC 5 vs NSH 0 Denis Bouanga
03/23/2024 SEA 2 at SJ 3 Raul Ruidiaz
03/30/2024 CLT 1 vs CIN 1 Djibril Diani
03/30/2024 NYR 1 at ORL 1 Lewis Morgan
03/30/2024 CLB 2 at NSH 2 Diego Rossi
03/30/2024 RSL 3 vs STL 1 Cristian Arango

04/06/2024 NYR 2 at CIN 1 Lewis Morgan

Own Goals Received

Date Rec
02/24/2024 POR
03/02/2024 COL
03/16/2024 STL
03/30/2024 ORL
04/13/2024 HOU
04/20/2024 NSH
04/20/2024 KC

04/20/2024 CoL
04/20/2024 NYR
04/27/2024 LFC
05/04/2024 SJ

05/04/2024 MTL

05/11/2024 ATL

™

Keeper

Brad Guzan

Hugo Lloris

Matt Freese
Drake Callender
Roman Celentano
Zack Steffen
Maxime Crepeau
Henrich Ravas
Henrich Ravas
Maarten Paes
Oliver Semmle
Brad Stuver
Gavin Beavers
Elliot Panicco
John McCarthy
Chris Brady

Chris Brady
Jonathan Sirois
Zack Steffen
Andrew Thomas
Brad Stuver
Evan Bush

Alex Bono

Joe Willis
William Yarbrough
Roman Celentano
Pedro Gallese
Elliot Panicco
Roman Buerki

Evan Louro
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Vs
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at

Vs

X
m
w

n o 0o 06 O 06 6 6 6O 6O 0 0 o o0

O O O O 6

o 0

x

o O O O O

MN
54
73
66
13
45
920
72
47+
55
30
74851+
49
43
18

55

72
60
22
49
84

51+

OFF
coL
NSH

NYR
MIN
MCF
STL
DAL
LFC
POR
LFC
NSH
DC

Penalty Kick Summary

Date

04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/13/2024
04/20/2024
04/20/2024
04/20/2024
04/20/2024
04/21/2024
04/21/2024
04/27/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/11/2024
05/11/2024
05/11/2024
05/11/2024
05/11/2024
05/11/2024
05/15/2024
05/15/2024
05/15/2024
05/15/2024

05/15/2024

™

™
LFC
NYC
CoL
CHI
ATX
SEA
KC
POR
COoL
ORL
TOR
MCF
LFC
LA
SJ
DC
TOR
NYR
ATL
NYR
PHI
PHI
NYC
ATX
MTL
STL
CoL
POR

POR

MIN

50+
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Vs

Vs

Vs

at

at

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

OPP
LA
ATL
MCF
HOU
SJ
MTL
POR
KC
SJ
MTL
NE
NSH
NYR
SJ
LA
SEA
DAL
MCF
DC
NE
ORL
ORL
TOR
DAL
CLB
LFC
VAN
SJ

SJ

Shooter Keeper
1 Denis Bouanga John McCarthy
1 Santiago Rodriguez Brad Guzan
2 Rafael Navarro Drake Callender
1 Xherdan Shagqiri Steve Clark
3 Sebastian Driussi William Yarbrough
0 Raul Ruidiaz Jonathan Sirois
3 Willy Agada Maxime Crepeau
3 Evander Tim Melia
0 Rafael Navarro William Yarbrough
2 Facundo Torres Jonathan Sirois
0 Federico Bemardeschi Henrich Ravas
1 Lionel Messi Joe Willis
2 Denis Bouanga Carlos Miguel Coronel
3 Joseph Paintsil William Yarbrough
4 Jeremy Ebobisse John McCarthy
1 Christian Benteke Andrew Thomas
1 Federico Bernardeschi Maarten Paes
6 Emil Forsberg Drake Callender
3 Thiago Almada Alex Bono
2 Emil Forsberg Aljaz Ivacic
3 Daniel Gazdag Pedro Gallese
3 Daniel Gazdag Pedro Gallese
2 Santiago Rodriguez Sean Johnson
2 Sebastian Driussi Maarten Paes
3 Mathieu Choiniere Patrick Schulte
2 Klauss Hugo Lloris
0 Rafael Navarro Yohei Takaoka
2 Evander William Yarbrough
2 Felipe Mora William Yarbrough
Player
Sam Vines
Shag Moore
John McCarthy
Noah Eile
Alejandro Bran
Franco Negri

Roman Buerki
Sebastien Ibeagha
Eddie Segura

Kamal Miller

Denis Bouanga
Walker Zimmerman

Matti Peltola
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MLS Individual Single-Season Leaders (1996-2024)

Goals
Year Player Team
2019 Carlos Vela LFC
2018 Josef Martinez ATL
2019 Zlatan Ibrahimovic LA
7times
Game-Winning Goals
Year Player Team
2012 Chris Wondolowski SJ
2018 Josef Martinez ATL
6times

Shots

Year Player Team
2015 Sebastian Giovinco TOR
2016 Sebastian Giovinco TOR
2018 Sebastian Giovinco TOR
2016 David Villa NYC
2023 Juan Hernandez CLB
Fouls Committed

Year Player Team
2023 Julian Carranza PHI
2016 Diego Chara POR

6times

Cautions (Yellow Cards)

Year Player Team
2021 Leandro Gonzalez Pirez MCF
1996 Leonel Alvarez DAL

7times

Games Played

Year Player Team

2014 Dominic Oduro CLB-TOR-SJ

196 times

Minutes Played

Year Player

56 times

Games Played In Goal
Year Player

39times

Team

Team

GP

31

29

GP

28

28

27

GP
30

GP

GP

GP

32

GOALS

30

27

SHOTS
181
177
167
166

165

GP FC

31

30

92

YELLOW

GP G

MINS
3060

GG

34

Assists
Year Player Team GP ASSISTS
2000 Carlos Valderrama B 32 26
2019 Maximiliano Moralez NYC 29 20
2016 Sacha Kljestan NYR 32 20
11times 19
Game-Winning Assists
Year Player Team GP GWA
2018 Nico Lodeiro SEA 27 8
2021 Carles Gil NE 28 8
1999 Mauricio Cienfuegos LA 30 8
2000 Steve Ralston B 30 8
2022 Santiago Rodriguez NYC 32 8
Shots on Goal
Year Player Team GP SOG
2000 Mamadou Diallo B 28 76
2015 Sebastian Giovinco TOR 33 73
2019 Carlos Vela LFC 31 7
2016 David Villa NYC 33 68
2003 Ante Razov CHI 26 67
Fouls Suffered
Year Player Team GP FS
2023 Richie Laryea TOR 30 116
2006 Alejandro Moreno HOU 30 112
2004 Davy Arnaud KC 30 111
2017 Nico Lodeiro SEA 33 110
2019 Nico Lodeiro SEA 28 108
Ejections (Red Cards)
Year Player Team GP RED
14 times 3
Games Started
Year Player Team GP GS
97 times 34
Penalty-Kick Goals
Year Player Team GP PKG
2023 Daniel Gazdag PHI 32 1
2021 Ola Kamara DC 28 9
2005 Jaime Moreno DC 29 9
2019 Carlos Vela LFC 31 9
2018 Josef Martinez ATL 34 8
Games Started In Goal
Year Player Team GP G_GS
39times 34



Minutes Played In Goal

Year Player

37 times

Goalkeeper Losses

Year Player
2021 Brad Stuver
2005 D.J. Countess
2012 Matt Pickens
6times
Shutouts
Year Player
2000 Tony Meola
2022 Andre Blake
2012 Jimmy Nielsen
10times

Team

Team
ATX
RSL
CoL

Team
KC
PHI

KC

GP

GP

31

G_MINS
3060
GP G.L
33 20
27 19
32 19
18
G_SHO
16
15
15
14

Goalkeeper Wins

Year Player

1998 Kevin Hartman
1997 Mike Ammann
2018 Luis Robles
2022 Maxime Crepeau

8times

Saves

Year Player

2000 Scott Garlick
1997 Mark Dodd
1998 Tony Meola
1996 Mark Dodd
1999 Scott Garlick

Goals Against Average

Year
2010
2010
2017

2012

Player

Kevin Hartman
Nick Rimando
Brad Guzan
Michael Gspurning

6times

Minimum: 1000 minutes played

Team
B
DAL
MET
DAL

B

Team
DAL
RSL
ATL
SEA

Team

KC
NYR

LFC

GP
20

27

21

GP
32
30
31
31

28

MIN

1755

GP G_W
29 2
29 21
31 21
33 21
20
G_SAVES
184
183
164
160
152
GA  G_GAA
12 062
18 067
10 071
15 073
2% 076



MLS Individual All-Time Leaders (1996-2024)

Goals

Player

Chris Wondolowski
Landon Donovan
Kei Kamara

Jeff Cunningham
Jaime Moreno
Bradley Wright-Phillips
Ante Razov

Jason Kreis

Josef Martinez

Dwayne De Rosario

Game-Winning Goals
Player

Chris Wondolowski
Landon Donovan

Jeff Cunningham

Kei Kamara

Ante Razov

Bradley Wright-Phillips
Jason Kreis

Edson Buddle

Taylor Twellman

2players

Shots

Player

Kei Kamara

Chris Wondolowski
Ante Razov
Dwayne De Rosario
Jason Kreis

Preki

Jeff Cunningham
Edson Buddle
Landon Donovan

Fredy Montero

Hat Tricks

Player

Josef Martinez

Stern John

Diego Serna

Bradley Wright-Phillips
Chris Wondolowski

7 players

Team

SJ

LFC
CLB
DC
CLB
CHV
RSL
MTL

TOR

Team

SJ

CLB
LFC
CHV
CLB

RSL

NE

Team

LFC

CHV
TOR
RSL
KC

CLB

SEA

Team
MTL
CLB
COoL
CLB
SJ

GP
413
340
426
365
340
234
262
305

168

GP
413
340
365
42
262
234
305
304

174

GP
426
413

262

305
242
365
304
340

272

GP

124
234

413

GOALS

171

134

133

17

114

108

107

104

GWG
4%
41
40
39
33
31
31
30
28

27

SHOTS

1143

986

926

850

818

773

772

709

709

701

G3G

Assists

Player Team
Landon Donovan LA
Steve Ralston NE
Brad Davis KC
Carlos Valderrama COoL
Preki KC
Jaime Moreno DC
Marco Etcheverry DC
Sacha Kljestan LA
Diego Valeri POR
Cobi Jones LA

Game-Winning Assists

Player Team
Landon Donovan LA
Steve Ralston NE
Brad Davis KC
Carlos Valderrama CoL
Nico Lodeiro ORL
Cobi Jones LA
Preki KC
Graham Zusi KC
Kyle Beckerman RSL
Mauricio Cienfuegos LA

Shots on Goal

Player Team
Kei Kamara LFC
Ante Razov CHV
Chris Wondolowski SJ
Jaime Moreno DC
Jeff Cunningham CLB
Jason Kreis RSL
Dwayne De Rosario TOR
Landon Donovan LA
Preki KC
Taylor Twellman NE

Multi-Goal Games

Player Team
Landon Donovan LA
Chris Wondolowski SJ
Bradley Wright-Phillips CLB
Ante Razov CHV
Jeff Cunningham CLB
Kei Kamara LFC
Josef Martinez MTL
Robbie Keane LA

3players

GP
340
378
392
175
242
340
191
331
262

306

ASSISTS
136
135
123
114
112
102
101
9
91
91
GP GWA
340 41
378 41
392 40
175 33
203 32
306 30
242 29
355 29
498 29
206 28
GP SOG
426 443
262 441
413 429
340 394
365 372
305 370
343 367
340 366
242 323
174 318
GP G2G
340 32
413 25
234 22
262 22
365 22
426 22
168 21
125 20
17



Fouls Committed

Player

Diego Chara
Kyle Beckerman
Jeff Larentowicz
Roger Espinoza
Kei Kamara
Ricardo Clark
Osvaldo Alonso
Atiba Harris
Davy Arnaud

Jesse Marsch

Offsides

Player

Jeff Cunningham
Dwayne De Rosario
Ante Razov

Chris Henderson
Roy Lassiter
Ronald Cerritos
Eddie Johnson
Carlos Ruiz

Chris Wondolowski

Edson Buddle

Team
POR
RSL
ATL
KC
LFC
CLB
ATL
DAL
DC
CHV

Team
CLB
TOR
CHV
NY
DC
HOU
DC
DAL
SJ

Cautions (Yellow Cards)

Player

Kyle Beckerman
Diego Chara
Pablo Mastroeni
Roger Espinoza
Osvaldo Alonso
Davy Arnaud
Jeff Larentowicz
Mike Petke
Chris Wingert

2players

Games Played
Player

Nick Rimando
Kyle Beckerman
Dax McCarty

Jeff Larentowicz
Kei Kamara

Kevin Hartman
Chris Wondolowski
Drew Moor

Chad Marshall

Darlington Nagbe

Team
RSL
POR
CoL
KC
ATL
DC
ATL
NY
RSL

Team
RSL
RSL
ATL
ATL
LFC
NY

COL
SEA

CLB

GP
498

379

338
349
351
437
307

339

GP
379
498
437
338
426
357
349
275
351

321

GP
365
343
262
317
179
221
202
183
413

304

YELLOW
123

114

81

78

77

7

71

69

69

67

GP
514
498
472
437
426
416
413
411
409

396

FC
867
756
618
517
513
508
507
497
489
477

OFF
377
353
310
274
267
250
242
232
220

216

514
498
472
437
426
416
413
411
409
396

Fouls Suffered

Player Team
Davy Arnaud DC
Darlington Nagbe CLB
Jaime Moreno DC
Andy Williams RSL
Alejandro Moreno CHV
CJ Sapong TOR
Cobi Jones LA
Dax McCarty ATL
Diego Chara POR
Eddie Gaven CLB

Corner Kicks

Player Team
Brad Davis KC
Marco Etcheverry DC
Diego Valeri POR
Javier Morales DAL
Nico Lodeiro ORL
Graham Zusi KC
Federico Higuain MCF
Landon Donovan LA
Steve Ralston NE
Richard Mulrooney HOU

Ejections (Red Cards)

Player Team
Roger Espinoza KC
Jamison Olave RSL
Clint Mathis LA
Pablo Mastroeni COoL
7 players

Games Started

Player Team
Nick Rimando RSL
Kyle Beckerman RSL
Dax McCarty ATL
Kevin Hartman NY
Chad Marshall SEA
Jeff Larentowicz ATL
Stefan Frei SEA
Sean Johnson TOR
Darlington Nagbe CLB
2players

GP
351

39

332
272
370
306
472
379

278

GP
392
191
262
255
203
355
232
340
378

285

GP
338
216
258

334

GP
514
498
472
416
409
437
387
383

396

FS

746
735
703
680
659

637
608
606
583

CK

1269

882
877
847
800
782
721
703

679

Gs
514
461
420
411
404
397
387

383

372



Minutes Played

Player Team
Nick Rimando RSL
Kyle Beckerman RSL
Kevin Hartman NY
Dax McCarty ATL
Chad Marshall SEA
Jeff Larentowicz ATL
Stefan Frei SEA
Sean Johnson TOR
Drew Moor COL
Diego Chara POR
Games Started In Goal

Player Team
Nick Rimando RSL
Kevin Hartman NY
Stefan Frei SEA
Sean Johnson TOR
Joe Cannon VAN
Jon Busch CHI
Matt Reis NE
Bill Hamid DC
Zach Thornton CHV
Steve Clark HOU
Goalkeeper Wins

Player Team
Nick Rimando RSL
Kevin Hartman NY
Stefan Frei SEA
Sean Johnson TOR
Zach Thornton CHV
Joe Cannon VAN
Luis Robles MCF
Jon Busch CHI
Matt Reis NE
Steve Clark HOU
Saves

Player Team
Nick Rimando RSL
Kevin Hartman NY

Joe Cannon VAN
Stefan Frei SEA

Jon Busch CHI

Sean Johnson TOR
Tony Meola NY

Matt Reis NE

Scott Garlick RSL
Zach Thornton CHV

GP
514
416
342
387
309
383
250
293
237

282

GP
514
498
416
472
409
437
387
383
41

379

GP
514
416
387
383
342
309
293
279
282

262

GP
514
416
387
383
282
342
253
309
293

262

MINS
46336
41164
37260
36931
35843
35589
34653
34446
33817
33193
GS
514
411
387
383
341
308
288
279
276
260
w
223
180
161
148
131
119
17
113
110
108
SAVES
1701
1474
1331
1218
1151
1145
1136
1114
1021
987

Games Played In Goal
Player

Nick Rimando
Kevin Hartman
Stefan Frei
Sean Johnson
Joe Cannon
Jon Busch
Matt Reis
Zach Thornton
Bill Hamid

Steve Clark

Minutes Played In Goal
Player

Nick Rimando
Kevin Hartman
Stefan Frei
Sean Johnson
Joe Cannon
Jon Busch
Matt Reis
Zach Thornton
Bill Hamid

Steve Clark

Goalkeeper Losses
Player

Nick Rimando
Kevin Hartman
Joe Cannon

Stefan Frei

Sean Johnson
Tony Meola

Bobby Shuttleworth
Bill Hamid

Jon Busch

Matt Reis

Shutouts

Player

Nick Rimando
Kevin Hartman
Stefan Frei
Sean Johnson
Joe Cannon
Jon Busch
Brad Guzan
Bill Hamid
Zach Thornton

Matt Reis

Team
RSL
NY
SEA
TOR
VAN
CHI
NE
CHV
DC
HOU

Team
RSL
NY
SEA
TOR
VAN
CHI
NE
CHV
DC
HOU

Team
RSL
NY
VAN
SEA
TOR
NY
ATL
DC
CHI
NE

Team
RSL
NY
SEA
TOR
VAN
CHI
ATL
DC
CHV

NE

GP
514
416
387
383
342
309
203
282
279

262

GP
514

416

383
342
309
293
282
279

262

GP
514
416
342
387
383
250
232
279
309
293

GP

514

416

387

383

342

309

258

279

282

293

GP
514
416
387
383
342
309
293
282
279

262

MIN
46336

37260

34446
30731
27725
25935
24935
24795

23310

174

141
131
124
109
104
104
101

98

SHO
154
12
108
99
86
83

81

80
76

75



Goals Against Average

Player

Jimmy Nielsen
Kasey Keller
Jaime Penedo
Maarten Paes
Bouna Coundoul
Carlos Miguel Coronel
Pat Onstad

Eloy Room
Donovan Ricketts
Roman Celentano

Minimum: 1000 minutes played

Team
KC
SEA

DAL
NY
NYR
DC
CLB
ORL
CIN

GP

128

73
99
17
223

9

69

MIN

11497

8264

6492

8823

10489

20076

8621

16712

6210

GA

126

97

59

79

111

132

254

12

83

GAA

0.99

1.06

113

1.13

1.14

117

Saves Percentage

Player

Alec Dufty

Alex Horwath
lan Joyce

Jalil Anibaba
Mike Magee
Nicholas Hagen
Johann Noetzel
Eldin Jakupovic
Bill Andracki

Josh Ford

Team
CHI
RSL
CoL
HOU
LA
CLB
DAL
LFC
MET
ORL

GP

SAVES

SOG

PCT

100

100

100

100

100

100

87.5

83.3
83.3
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